
#

#

#

##

#

#

#

#

#

#

"

I 95
Commerce Road

Bells Road

Jefferson Davis Hwy

Belt Blvd

Bellemeade Road

Ca
stl

ew
oo

d R
oa

d

I 95

Jefferson Davis Hwy

M-2

M-1

M-1

R-4

M-1

R-4

R-4

R-5

R-53

R-4

R-5

M-1

M-1

M-2

OS

R-5

B-3

OS

M-1

R-MH

B-3

M-2

R-4

OS R-48

B-3

OS

R-4 R-4 M-1

R-MH

B-2B-3
R-1

R-48

RO-2

M-2

For questions, please contact Lory Markham
at 646-6309 or Lory. Markham@richmondgov.com 
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City of Richmond
Department of Planning 
& Development Review

Public Right of Way

LOCATION: Commece Road from Bells Road to 
Bellemeade Road
COUNCIL DISTRICT: 8
APPLICANT: City of Richmond
EXISTING USE:  Public Right of Way
PROPOSED USE: To declare that a public 
necessity exists and to authorize the 
acquisition of certain fee simple interests, permanent 
and temporary easements, and dedicated 
rights-of-way for the public purpose of 
constructing multimodal transportation and drainage 
improvements along Commerce Road between its 
intersection with Bells Road and its intersection with 
Bellemeade Road.
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